
Save $1,378 in one year! Looking to kick-start a savings habit, create some 
breathing room in your budget or build a cushion for unexpected expenses or a special 
activity? Save the amount indicated each week (or $26.50 every week, if you prefer) to reach 
your savings goal by the end of 52 weeks!

WEEK SAVE BALANCE COMPLETE

1 $1.00 $1.00

2 $2.00 $3.00

3 $3.00 $6.00

4 $4.00 $10.00

5 $5.00 $15.00

6 $6.00 $21.00

7 $7.00 $28.00

8 $8.00 $36.00

9 $9.00 $45.00

10 $10.00 $55.00

11 $11.00 $66.00

12 $12.00 $78.00

13 $13.00 $91.00

14 $14.00 $105.00

15 $15.00 $120.00

16 $16.00 $136.00

17 $17.00 $153.00

18 $18.00 $171.00

19 $19.00 $190.00

20 $20.00 $210.00

21 $21.00 $231.00

22 $22.00 $253.00

23 $23.00 $276.00

24 $24.00 $300.00

25 $25.00 $325.00

26 $26.00 $351.00

WEEK SAVE BALANCE COMPLETE

27 $27.00 $378.00

28 $28.00 $406.00

29 $29.00 $435.00

30 $30.00 $465.00

31 $31.00 $496.00

32 $32.00 $528.00

33 $33.00 $561.00

34 $34.00 $595.00

35 $35.00 $630.00

36 $36.00 $666.00

37 $37.00 $703.00

38 $38.00 $741.00

39 $39.00 $780.00

40 $40.00 $820.00

41 $41.00 $861.00

42 $42.00 $903.00

43 $43.00 $946.00

44 $44.00 $990.00

45 $45.00 $1,035.00

46 $46.00 $1,081.00

47 $47.00 $1,128.00

48 $48.00 $1,176.00

49 $49.00 $1,225.00

50 $50.00 $1,275.00

51 $51.00 $1,326.00

52 $52.00 $1,378.00

52-WEEK SAVINGS CHALLENGE



Save $5,000 in one year! Saving for something bigger like a stronger emer-
gency fund, a vehicle down payment, home updates or a meaningful life goal? Save the 
amount indicated each week (or $97 every week, if you prefer) to reach your savings goal by 
the end of 52 weeks!

WEEK SAVE BALANCE COMPLETE

1 $50.00 $50.00

2 $100.00 $150.00

3 $150.00 $300.00

4 $100.00 $400.00

5 $50.00 $450.00

6 $100.00 $550.00

7 $150.00 $700.00

8 $100.00 $800.00

9 $50.00 $850.00

10 $100.00 $950.00

11 $150.00 $1,100.00

12 $100.00 $1,200.00

13 $50.00 $1,250.00

14 $100.00 $1,350.00

15 $150.00 $1,500.00

16 $100.00 $1,600.00

17 $50.00 $1,650.00

18 $100.00 $1,750.00

19 $150.00 $1,900.00

20 $100.00 $2,000.00

21 $50.00 $2,050.00

22 $100.00 $2,150.00

23 $150.00 $2,300.00

24 $100.00 $2,400.00

25 $50.00 $2,450.00

26 $100.00 $2,550.00

WEEK SAVE BALANCE COMPLETE

27 $150.00 $2,700.00

28 $100.00 $2,800.00

29 $50.00 $2,850.00

30 $100.00 $2,950.00

31 $150.00 $3,100.00

32 $100.00 $3,200.00

33 $50.00 $3,250.00

34 $100.00 $3,350.00

35 $150.00 $3,500.00

36 $100.00 $3,600.00

37 $50.00 $3,650.00

38 $100.00 $3,750.00

39 $150.00 $3,900.00

40 $100.00 $4,000.00

41 $50.00 $4,050.00

42 $100.00 $4,150.00

43 $150.00 $4,300.00

44 $100.00 $4,400.00

45 $50.00 $4,450.00

46 $100.00 $4,550.00

47 $150.00 $4,700.00

48 $100.00 $4,800.00

49 $50.00 $4,850.00

50 $50.00 $4,900.00

51 $50.00 $4,950.00

52 $50.00 $5,000.00

52-WEEK SAVINGS CHALLENGE



Save $10,000 in one year! Working toward a major milestone like a home down 

payment, education savings, a large purchase or a long-term financial cushion? Save the 
amount indicated each week (or $193 every week, if you prefer) to reach your savings goal 
by the end of 52 weeks!

WEEK SAVE BALANCE COMPLETE

1 $100.00 $100.00

2 $200.00 $300.00

3 $250.00 $550.00

4 $300.00 $850.00

5 $100.00 $950.00

6 $200.00 $1,150.00

7 $250.00 $1,400.00

8 $200.00 $1,600.00

9 $100.00 $1,700.00

10 $200.00 $1,900.00

11 $250.00 $2,150.00

12 $300.00 $2,450.00

13 $100.00 $2,550.00

14 $200.00 $2,750.00

15 $250.00 $3,000.00

16 $200.00 $3,200.00

17 $100.00 $3,300.00

18 $200.00 $3,500.00

19 $250.00 $3,750.00

20 $300.00 $4,050.00

21 $100.00 $4,150.00

22 $200.00 $4,350.00

23 $250.00 $4,600.00

24 $200.00 $4,800.00

25 $100.00 $4,900.00

26 $200.00 $5,100.00

WEEK SAVE BALANCE COMPLETE

27 $250.00 $5,350.00

28 $300.00 $5,650.00

29 $100.00 $5,750.00

30 $200.00 $5,950.00

31 $250.00 $6,200.00

32 $200.00 $6,400.00

33 $100.00 $6,500.00

34 $200.00 $6,700.00

35 $250.00 $6,950.00

36 $300.00 $7,250.00

37 $100.00 $7,350.00

38 $200.00 $7,550.00

39 $250.00 $7,800.00

40 $200.00 $8,000.00

41 $100.00 $8,100.00

42 $200.00 $8,300.00

43 $250.00 $8,550.00

44 $300.00 $8,850.00

45 $100.00 $8,950.00

46 $200.00 $9,150.00

47 $250.00 $9,400.00

48 $200.00 $9,600.00

49 $100.00 $9,700.00

50 $100.00 $9,800.00

51 $100.00 $9,900.00

52 $100.00 $10,000.00

52-WEEK SAVINGS CHALLENGE


